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Dashboard

Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site
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Site Usage
~~~ 18,300 visits 69.99% Bounce Rate
Y 36,198 Pageviews =~ 00:01:28 Avg. Time on Site
—" 1.98 Pages/Visit 68.47% % New Visits
Source Visits % visits
800 . ,.\ ﬁ oracleofbacon.org 1,424 32.43%
@@, = .-.~ =@
4@¢’) %"yj)\.\./. \_j v seas.virginia.edu 972 22.14%
images.google.com 337 7.67%
Visitors virginia.edu 230 5.24%
13,222 time-management-guide.com 47 1.07%

Traffic Sources Overview
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Visits

5 I 13079

W Search Engines
7,303 (39.91%)

W Direct Traffic
6,606 (36.10%)

M Referring Sites
4,391 (23.99%)

Top Content

URL Pageviews
/ 15,188
/brochure/museum.html 2,349
/people/grads.html 1,742
/research/ 1,324
/research/sponsors.html 1,009

All Traffic Sources

% visits
41.96%
6.49%
4.81%
3.66%

2.79%

Source/Medium Visits
google / organic 6,695
(direct) / (none) 6,606
oracleofbacon.org / referral 1,424
seas.virginia.edu / referral 972
images.google.com / referral 337

% visits
36.58%
36.10%
7.78%
5.31%

1.84%

Google Analytics



Keyword Visits % visits

’\ university of virginia 228 3.12%
w computer museum 157 2.15%

time management 131 1.79%
desk locator 115 1.57%
vsis effective time management 115 1.57%
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www.cs.virginia.edu Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

VISItOI'S Ovewlew Comparing to: Site
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13,222 people visited this site

~ v 18,300 visits

~/v 13,222 Absolute Unique Visitors
~rvY 36,198 Pageviews

—~—" 1.98 Average Pageviews
=" 00:01:28 Time on Site
T 69.99% Bounce Rate

68.52% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 9,793 53.51% T1 7,397 40.42%
Firefox 7,193 39.31% Unknown 4,227 23.10%
Safari 678 3.70%  Cable 3,501 19.13%
Mozilla 365 1.99% DSL 2,573 14.06%
Opera 191 1.04% Dialup 517 2.83%
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www.cs.virginia.edu Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

TraffIC Sources OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 18,300 visits

~/ N 36.10% Direct Traffic
~~v 23,99% Referring Sites

~vY 39,91% Search Engines

W Search Engines
7,303 (39.91%)

M Direct Traffic
6,606 (36.10%)

H Referring Sites
4,391 (23.99%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 6,695 36.58% university of virginia 228 3.12%
(direct) ((none)) 6,606 36.10%  computer museum 157 2.15%
oracleofbacon.org (referral) 1,424 7.78%  time management 131 1.79%
seas.virginia.edu (referral) 972 5.31%  desk locator 115 1.57%
images.google.com (referral) 337 1.84%  effective time management 115 1.57%
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WWww.cs.virginia.edu Mar 1‘ 2008 - Mar 31, 2008
Map Overlay Comparing to: Site

Visits

5 BN 13079

18,300 visits came from 21 sub continent regions

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
18,300 1.98 00:01:28 68.52% 69.99%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.98 (0.00%) 00:01:28 (0.00%) 68.47% (0.07%) 69.99% (0.00%)
Sub Continent Region Visits Pages/Visit Avg.él’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Northern America 13,079 2.02 00:01:31 60.72% 69.49%
Southern Asia 917 1.84 00:01:39 81.90% 69.47%
Northern Europe 785 1.61 00:00:52 91.85% 79.75%
Eastern Asia 672 2.57 00:02:18 77.98% 59.38%
Western Europe 612 1.87 00:00:58 90.03% 70.92%
Southern Europe 583 2.01 00:01:08 93.31% 69.64%
South-Eastern Asia 303 1.56 00:01:18 94.06% 77.23%
Australia and New Zealand 245 1.37 00:00:45 91.02% 80.41%
Eastern Europe 242 1.67 00:01:07 91.74% 72.31%
South America 240 1.85 00:01:39 91.67% 67.50%
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Western Asia
Northern Africa
Central America
Eastern Africa
Southern Africa
Caribbean
Western Africa
(not set)

Central Asia
Melanesia

Middle Africa

233
83
67
56
53
49
47

18

1.71

2.06

1.78

1.73

1.68

1.43

1.98

1.50

1.83

1.00

2.80

00:00:59

00:02:27

00:00:53

00:01:29

00:01:42

00:01:23

00:02:20

00:01:45

00:01:06

00:00:00

00:05:51

94.85%

93.98%

85.07%

92.86%

100.00%

57.14%

80.85%

77.78%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

70.82%
73.49%
74.63%
69.64%
81.13%
77.55%
63.83%
66.67%
66.67%
100.00%
60.00%

1-21o0f21
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WWww.cs.virginia.edu

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 12740

18,300 visits came from 140 countries/territories

Site Usage

Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit

18,300 1.98

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
India

United Kingdom
China

Canada

Italy

Germany
Australia

Spain

Ireland

Avg. Time on Site

00:01:28

Site Avg:
00:01:28 (0.00%)

12,740

697
410
357
339
275
254
189
176
135

Pages/Visit

2.03

1.80

1.83

2.69

1.61

1.92

1.68

1.33

2.22

1.16

% New Visits

68.52%

Site Avg:
68.47% (0.07%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:32

00:01:27

00:01:02

00:02:45

00:00:33

00:01:05

00:00:46

00:00:36

00:01:04

00:00:03

Bounc

e Rate

69.99%

Site Avg:
69.99% (0.00%)

% New Visits

59.87%
85.08%
90.98%
75.07%
92.63%
96.00%
94.49%
91.01%
93.75%

99.26%

Bounce Rate

69.29%
72.88%
76.10%
57.14%
76.99%
68.36%
71.65%
83.07%
75.00%

96.30%

Google Analytics



Netherlands
Brazil

South Korea
France
Japan
Philippines
Bangladesh
Malaysia
Turkey
Sweden
Pakistan
Denmark
Singapore
Iran

Russia

New Zealand
Mexico
Taiwan
Poland
Argentina
Egypt
Greece
South Africa
Switzerland
Israel
Belgium
Portugal
Indonesia
Hong Kong
United Arab Emirates
Thailand
Latvia
Romania
Nigeria
Vietham

Czech Republic

132
128
115
114
114
79
75
72
72
66
65
59
59
58
56
56
54
53
52
52
52
47
45
43
4
36
35
33
31
31
31
30
29
29
27

26

1.64

1.67

2.50

1.70

2.68

1.27

2.76

1.46

171

1.52

1.57

1.46

1.59

1.45

1.68

1.48

1.69

2.15

1.73

181

1.56

1.77

1.76

1.93

1.80

4.50

2.29

1.15

1.52

1.45

2.55

1.20

1.66

2.07

2.00

1.77

00:00:48

00:01:16

00:01:22

00:00:41

00:02:04

00:00:36

00:04:13

00:01:11

00:00:54

00:00:38

00:00:56

00:00:22

00:01:22

00:01:21

00:01:48

00:01:16

00:00:38

00:02:29

00:00:55

00:02:59

00:00:26

00:01:28

00:01:49

00:01:18

00:00:44

00:01:47

00:00:42

00:00:21

00:01:05

00:00:31

00:02:06

00:03:43

00:00:34

00:02:24

00:03:55

00:01:14

74.24%

92.97%

80.87%

94.74%

79.82%

96.20%

36.00%

97.22%

95.83%

93.94%

93.85%

93.22%

94.92%

84.48%

83.93%

91.07%

81.48%

81.13%

96.15%

94.23%

92.31%

82.98%

100.00%

93.02%

92.68%

88.89%

94.29%

90.91%

87.10%

96.77%

96.77%

53.33%

89.66%

75.86%

77.78%

92.31%

70.45%
71.09%
60.87%
73.68%
61.40%
81.01%
36.00%
75.00%
62.50%
71.21%
70.77%
79.66%
72.88%
70.69%
75.00%
71.43%
75.93%
60.38%
67.31%
65.38%
80.77%
72.34%
82.22%
62.79%
75.61%
72.22%
60.00%
87.88%
70.97%
77.42%
74.19%
83.33%
75.86%
68.97%
70.37%

76.92%

Google Analytics



Austria
Hungary
Norway
Estonia
Kenya
Ukraine
Puerto Rico
Saudi Arabia
Finland

(not set)
Bulgaria

Sri Lanka
Jordan
Lithuania
Venezuela
Peru
Ethiopia
Albania
Chile
Algeria
Croatia
Serbia and Montenegro
Ghana
Morocco
Trinidad and Tobago
Jamaica
Kuwait
Slovenia
Belarus
Bahrain
Palestinian Territory
Colombia
Costa Rica
Qatar
Bolivia

Mauritius

26
25
24
22
22
21
21
21
21
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
11
11
11
11
10
10

10
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1.69

1.40

2.46

1.27

1.45

1.95

1.52

1.62

1.43

1.50

112

131

1.69

1.00

2.79

2.57

2.73

2.09

1.36

2.09

1.70

2.70

1.50

2.67

1.38

1.00

2.25

1.25

2.25

1.00

1.86

1.86

2.14

1.57

3.43

2.33

00:01:16

00:00:48

00:02:18

00:00:44

00:00:40

00:00:47

00:01:41

00:00:37

00:00:16

00:01:45

00:00:02

00:00:25

00:01:04

00:00:00

00:01:18

00:01:07

00:04:40

00:04:40

00:00:46

00:03:56

00:00:13

00:02:07

00:00:44

00:00:36

00:00:37

00:00:00

00:02:11

00:00:19

00:04:21

00:00:00

00:03:58

00:02:09

00:01:40

00:00:31

00:02:01

00:00:44

100.00%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%
90.91%
95.24%
19.05%
95.24%
100.00%
77.78%
88.24%
93.75%
100.00%
93.33%
78.57%
85.71%
81.82%
45.45%
90.91%
90.91%
100.00%
90.00%
90.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
85.71%
71.43%

100.00%

73.08%
76.00%
54.17%
81.82%
72.73%
57.14%
76.19%
76.19%
76.19%
66.67%
88.24%
75.00%
68.75%
100.00%
57.14%
50.00%
54.55%
27.27%
81.82%
63.64%
90.00%
40.00%
70.00%
66.67%
75.00%
100.00%
75.00%
87.50%
62.50%
100.00%
71.43%
57.14%
85.71%
85.71%
57.14%

33.33%

Google Analytics



Tanzania
Slovakia
Syria
Luxembourg
Uganda
Barbados
Cyprus

Fiji
Lebanon
Macedonia
Libya
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Kazakhstan
Cameroon
Namibia
Tunisia
Benin
Uruguay
Nepal

Iraq

Iceland
Sudan
Rwanda

El Salvador
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Georgia
Monaco
Botswana
Moldova
Malta
Lesotho
Guatemala
Zimbabwe
Yemen

Bhutan
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1.00

1.50

3.80

2.80

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.00

1.40

1.40

6.75

1.50

2.25

3.25

1.25

1.00

1.50

1.25

3.25

2.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.50

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.50

3.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:22

00:02:36

00:06:52

00:02:09

00:04:16

00:00:07

00:00:00

00:02:09

00:00:19

00:25:46

00:00:45

00:01:40

00:07:19

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:02:29

00:01:04

00:12:14

00:03:50

00:00:00

00:09:33

00:00:00

00:00:40

00:02:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:12:17

00:00:00

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:04:15

00:04:26

00:00:00

00:03:43

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

20.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
66.67%
20.00%
40.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%

100.00%
60.00%
60.00%
25.00%
75.00%
50.00%
50.00%
75.00%

100.00%
50.00%
75.00%
25.00%
66.67%

100.00%
33.33%

100.00%
50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Google Analytics



Aruba
Afghanistan
Suriname

Sierra Leone
Zambia

Macao

Burkina Faso
Uzbekistan
Netherlands Antilles
Panama

Congo - Kinshasa
Ecuador
Mauritania

U.S. Virgin Islands
Azerbaijan
Cambodia
Kyrgyzstan
Guyana

Brunei

Honduras

Ivory Coast

Mongolia

11

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

5.00

10.00

00:01:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:58

00:00:00

00:06:57

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:06:41

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:28

00:00:00

00:03:09

00:08:59

00:14:10

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1 - 140 of 140
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WWww.cs.virginia.edu

Map Overlay

Visits
1 l 3.759

18,300 visits came from 3,151 cities

Site Usage

Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
18,300 1.98 00:01:28 68.52%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.98 (0.00%) 00:01:28 (0.00%) 68.47% (0.07%)
City Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on

Site
Charlottesville 3,759 2.14 00:01:39
Albemarle County 2,240 1.61 00:01:50
(not set) 355 1.91 00:01:44
Boston 187 1.04 00:00:03
London 132 2.61 00:01:11
Dublin 118 1.15 00:00:02
New York 116 2.58 00:01:46
Arlington 109 3.06 00:02:42
Richmond 107 2.00 00:01:17
Bangalore 106 2.46 00:02:14
12

Bounce Rate

69.99%

Site Avg:
69.99% (0.00%)

% New Visits Bounce Rate

32.88% 64.75%
34.64% 80.54%
86.76% 68.73%
97.33% 96.79%
86.36% 71.97%
100.00% 98.31%
90.52% 72.41%
79.82% 57.80%
60.75% 65.42%
78.30% 56.60%

Google Analytics



Washington 102 2.62 00:01:21 88.24% 53.92%

Beijing 101 2.94 00:03:28 69.31% 47.52%
Santa Clara 96 1.38 00:00:22 18.75% 85.42%
Chicago 95 2.14 00:01:27 85.26% 72.63%
Brooklyn 90 1.96 00:01:25 92.22% 67.78%
Chennai 79 1.61 00:00:55 88.61% 74.68%
Dhaka 75 2.76 00:04:13 36.00% 36.00%
Sydney 68 1.28 00:00:44 85.29% 85.29%
Seoul 67 2.40 00:01:07 80.60% 67.16%
Madrid 66 1.71 00:01:21 92.42% 71.21%
Houston 61 1.80 00:01:12 91.80% 70.49%
Seattle 58 2.10 00:01:29 89.66% 65.52%
Norfolk 58 3.62 00:02:16 81.03% 50.00%
Melbourne 58 1.66 00:00:56 94.83% 70.69%
Singapore 55 1.49 00:00:54 96.36% 74.55%
West Mclean 53 2.08 00:01:14 28.30% 67.92%
New Delhi 52 1.60 00:00:55 78.85% 76.92%
Stafford 52 4.62 00:04:28 30.77% 53.85%
Shanghai 49 2.00 00:01:17 75.51% 61.22%
Augusta 47 1.79 00:01:28 91.49% 76.60%
Blacksburg 46 2.89 00:01:03 78.26% 39.13%
Batangas 45 1.31 00:00:19 95.56% 82.22%
Austin 45 1.98 00:01:31 71.11% 66.67%
Raleigh 45 2.27 00:01:43 84.44% 60.00%
Pittsburgh 45 2.22 00:02:09 77.78% 57.78%
Milan 45 1.58 00:00:25 97.78% 71.11%
Oakton 43 2.79 00:02:22 53.49% 48.84%
Atlanta 42 1.60 00:00:27 97.62% 71.43%
Dayton 42 4.12 00:02:50 80.95% 40.48%
Ahmedabad 41 1.63 00:00:34 82.93% 82.93%
Philadelphia 41 2.22 00:00:47 82.93% 60.98%
Pune 411 2.20 00:01:52 75.61% 65.85%
Dallas 39 1.46 00:00:55 94.87% 76.92%
Amsterdam 38 1.50 00:00:16 47.37% 76.32%
Sunnyvale 35 4.34 00:02:55 80.00% 62.86%
Falls Church 35 2.31 00:01:50 94.29% 51.43%

13 Google Analytics



Los Angeles
Reston
Alexandria
Merrifield
Annandale
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Hyderabad
Moscow
Istanbul

San Francisco
Minneapolis
Athens
Alameda
Brisbane
Riga

Fairfax

La Jolla
Kuala Lumpur
Portland
Auckland
Vincente Lopez
Cairo
Somerville
Jersey City
Baltimore
Renton
Herndon

Sao Paulo
Bangkok
Chevy Chase
Ruckersville
Tehran
Denver
Mahape

Mumbai

35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

14

1.97

2.97

4.03

291

3.38

2.00

4.39

1.50

1.66

131

1.53

1.52

1.39

1.37

1.03

1.20

2.93

1.66

1.24

1.64

171

1.68

1.71

1.26

1.74

1.63

2.46

2.88

1.85

2.88

1.68

1.08

1.28

1.92

1.48

1.24

00:01:20

00:03:36

00:02:24

00:01:34

00:03:07

00:01:12

00:03:02

00:00:27

00:01:20

00:00:43

00:00:34

00:00:19

00:00:38

00:00:55

00:00:10

00:03:43

00:01:57

00:00:45

00:01:27

00:01:11

00:01:19

00:03:04

00:00:38

00:00:27

00:00:40

00:00:36

00:01:09

00:02:47

00:00:32

00:02:35

00:02:35

00:00:02

00:00:11

00:01:55

00:00:26

00:01:20

88.57%

74.29%

77.14%

82.35%

61.76%

51.52%

63.64%

81.25%

71.88%

96.88%

93.75%

83.87%

83.87%

93.33%

90.00%

53.33%

75.86%

82.76%

100.00%

71.43%

89.29%

92.86%

92.86%

96.30%

81.48%

96.30%

30.77%

84.62%

88.46%

96.00%
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00:00:15

00:02:11

00:00:07

00:00:08

00:00:15

00:00:54

00:03:25

00:00:59

00:00:42

00:01:59

00:03:36

00:00:24

00:00:00

00:02:13

00:00:16

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

42.86%

85.71%

85.71%

71.43%

85.71%

28.57%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

83.33%

83.33%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

83.33%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

83.33%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

71.43%
71.43%
85.71%
71.43%
85.71%
57.14%
85.71%
71.43%
0.00%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
71.43%
85.71%
57.14%
85.71%
66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
50.00%
33.33%
83.33%
33.33%
83.33%
83.33%
66.67%
66.67%
50.00%
66.67%
83.33%
50.00%
83.33%
83.33%
100.00%
83.33%

83.33%

Google Analytics



Makati
Vista
Kingston

Stanford

Pompano Beach

Chattanooga

Vishakhapatnam

Manassas
Marseille
Birmingham
Providence
New Orleans
Irving
Utrecht
Adelaide
Kearny
Panevezys
Gilbert
Wichita
Changchun
Jamshedpur
Hormigueros
Lebanon
Ixelles

Port Louis
Brussels
Modderfontein
Roswell
Hainesport
Oxford
Gaithersburg
Bala Cynwyd
Algiers
Grand Prairie
Milwaukee

Semnan
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1.00

1.67

1.00

2.00

1.17

1.17

1.67

3.83

2.67

2.17

2.17

1.67

2.00

1.67

1.17

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.33

2.83

1.17

2.50

1.17

1.67

2.33

1.17

1.00

3.17

1.17

1.33

3.67

1.17

2.00

3.33

1.33

1.67

00:00:00

00:01:03

00:00:00

00:00:09

00:01:08

00:00:12

00:00:51

00:04:56

00:01:37

00:03:23

00:00:38

00:00:09

00:00:28

00:00:08

00:00:14

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:40

00:01:30

00:04:40

00:00:02

00:01:54

00:00:01

00:00:45

00:00:44

00:00:20

00:00:00

00:00:22

00:00:06

00:00:01

00:01:11

00:00:03

00:04:24

00:02:23

00:02:46

00:02:03

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

83.33%

83.33%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

83.33%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

83.33%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

66.67%

100.00%
83.33%
100.00%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
66.67%
50.00%
33.33%
66.67%
50.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
83.33%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
83.33%
33.33%
83.33%
50.00%
33.33%
83.33%
100.00%
50.00%
83.33%
83.33%
33.33%
83.33%
50.00%
50.00%
66.67%

66.67%

Google Analytics



Huddersfield

Elk Grove Village

Cambridge
Warrenton
Tulsa

Peru
Naples
Ljubljana
Sioux Falls
Merchantville
Bakersfield
Uppsala
Paide
Dublin
Omaha
Wroclaw
Etobicoke
St Paul
Hamilton
Toulouse
Leicester
San Ramon
Anchorage
Codroipo
Belmont
Auburn Hills
Curitiba
Sartell

East Lansing
Verona
Winston Salem
Nordborg
Gardena
Millersville
Laurel

Islamabad

D
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4.17

1.20

1.40

2.00

3.40

2.00

2.00

1.40

1.40

1.00

1.20

1.60

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.20

2.40

1.00

1.40

1.60

2.40

1.40

2.80

1.00

2.40

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.20

1.20

00:04:23

00:00:14

00:01:38

00:02:03

00:11:32

00:00:07

00:06:27

00:00:30

00:02:53

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:13

00:02:43

00:00:56

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:34

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:03:42

00:00:00

00:00:09

00:03:02

00:00:48

00:03:00

00:01:16

00:00:00

00:00:56

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:55

00:00:15

66.67%

60.00%

100.00%

40.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

16.67%
80.00%
80.00%
40.00%
80.00%
60.00%
40.00%
80.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
40.00%
100.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
80.00%
40.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
20.00%

80.00%

Google Analytics



Oslo

Hiawatha
Hermitage
Silver Spring
Union City
Farmington
Kuwait

Furth

Novi Beograd
Glendale

Eden Prairie
Bhubaneswar
Lincolnwood
Bristol

Milton
Compton
Castro Valley
Lake Worth
Capitol Heights
Islington
Nijmegen

San Mateo
Meridian

Tel Aviv
Canberra
Athens

Berrien Springs
Kingston
College Park
Kampala
Evanston
Mettmann
Colonial Heights
Newport
Cuyahoga Falls

Springfield
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1.80

6.80

5.40

1.60

1.40

2.00

2.80

1.60

3.80

1.00

2.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

6.00

1.20

1.00

1.00

3.60

1.60

1.00

2.20

1.40

1.00

1.40

2.20

2.80

1.00

3.60

1.40

1.00

4.20

1.20

1.20

2.00

5.20

00:00:19

00:04:08

00:06:47

00:00:32

00:00:06

00:07:33

00:03:02

00:01:20

00:03:53

00:00:00

00:00:20

00:00:42

00:03:40

00:00:07

00:02:53

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:54

00:00:18

00:00:00

00:01:25

00:00:08

00:00:00

00:00:02

00:02:44

00:01:25

00:00:00

00:03:42

00:02:09

00:00:00

00:03:00

00:01:19

00:00:01

00:00:54

00:02:34

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

100.00%

80.00%

40.00%

80.00%

100.00%

40.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

20.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

40.00%

60.00%
20.00%
60.00%
40.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
40.00%
100.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
20.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
20.00%
80.00%
100.00%
20.00%
80.00%
100.00%
60.00%
80.00%
40.00%
100.00%
20.00%
80.00%
100.00%
40.00%
80.00%
80.00%
40.00%

40.00%

Google Analytics



Elmhurst 5 2.80 00:01:46 80.00% 40.00%
Sheppard Afb 5 1.40 00:00:05 100.00% 80.00%
Trondheim 5 1.60 00:04:12 80.00% 40.00%
Cambridge 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Millburn 5 2.00 00:00:26 100.00% 60.00%
Taiyuan 5 2.20 00:01:31 40.00% 60.00%
St Petersburg 5 3.40 00:02:53 100.00% 60.00%
Northport 5 3.80 00:02:03 80.00% 60.00%
Wellington 5 1.20 00:00:37 100.00% 80.00%
Vijayawada 5 1.40 00:00:21 100.00% 60.00%
Universal City 5 1.80 00:01:44 60.00% 60.00%
Zagreb 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Leawood 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Sykesville 5 4.40 00:07:38 40.00% 60.00%
La Coruna 5 1.20 00:00:02 80.00% 80.00%
Bologna 5 3.60 00:02:08 100.00% 40.00%
Norman 5 1.40 00:00:17 80.00% 60.00%
Glasgow 5 1.20 00:00:01 100.00% 80.00%
Marrakech 5 3.40 00:00:57 100.00% 60.00%
Hoboken 5 1.40 00:02:16 80.00% 80.00%
Troy 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Deerfield Beach 4 2.25 00:02:24 100.00% 75.00%

1-500 of 3,151

26 Google Analytics
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Referring Sites
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Referring sites sent 4,391 visits via 413 sources

Site Usage

Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008
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Visits Pages/Visit

4,391 2.53

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
23.99% 1.98 (28.05%)

Source

oracleofbacon.org
seas.virginia.edu
images.google.com
virginia.edu
time-management-guide.com
etg08.itc.virginia.edu
artsandsciences.virginia.edu
video.google.com
google.com
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu
runonce.msn.com
images.google.co.uk
tinymce.moxiecode.com
cs.cmu.edu
images.google.de
mysq|l.cs.virginia.edu
en.wikipedia.org
charlottesvillenewsplex.tv
images.google.co.in
dir.yahoo.com
alhandasa.net

mail.google.com

Avg. Time on Site

00:01:45
Site Avg:
00:01:28 (19.29%)
Visits Pages/Visit

1,424 1.50
972 3.89

337 1.99

230 5.23

47 1.60

45 3.36

43 3.70

43 2.74

41 1.85

35 4.03

33 1.52

29 1.79

27 1.74

24 2.71

23 1.48

23 2.87

22 1.41

19 1.26

19 1.21

15 1.67

14 5.07

14 2.43

27

% New Visits

79.94%

Site Avg:

68.47% (16.75%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:35
00:03:21
00:00:50
00:03:54
00:00:54
00:02:11
00:02:08
00:02:45
00:01:49
00:02:59
00:00:54
00:00:55
00:00:37
00:01:30
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:01:28
00:01:06
00:00:07
00:00:50
00:04:51

00:03:48

Bounc

e Rate

58.30%

Site Avg:
69.99% (-16.70%)

% New Visits

94.59%
65.84%
95.55%
60.00%
85.11%
64.44%
88.37%
55.81%
85.37%
37.14%
3.03%
93.10%
74.07%
20.83%
100.00%
0.00%
59.09%
0.00%
94.74%
93.33%
100.00%

14.29%

Bounce Rate

74.65%
35.91%
54.30%
30.87%
78.72%
40.00%
30.23%
55.81%
68.29%
45.71%
84.85%
62.07%
77.78%
33.33%
56.52%

8.70%
68.18%
78.95%
84.21%
80.00%
14.29%

42.86%

Google Analytics



sonycsl.co.jp
images.google.ca
images.google.es
images.google.com.au
images.google.com.br
images.google.fr
new.cs.virginia.edu
math.ut.ee
marketingpower.com
mp3raid.com
people.engr.ncsu.edu
64.233.169.104
cpe.virginia.edu
educationindex.net
infospheres.caltech.edu
records.ureg.virginia.edu
vcgr.cs.virginia.edu
images.google.pl
medlinks.ru
people.virginia.edu
splint.org
stumbleupon.com
uiggm.nsc.ru

www

www4.ncsu.edu
cee.mtu.edu
cse.psu.edu
dogpile.com
images.google.cn
nrc.nl

usnews.com
web.virginia.edu
worldhistorycompass.com
dmoz.org
images.google.be

michaelothomas.com

14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

10
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1.43

1.77

6.46

1.42

1.58

1.92

5.58

1.36

1.20

1.00

1.10

1.00

2.56

1.44

1.22

2.33

9.00

2.25

2.38

1.75

2.38

1.50

2.12

2.00

1.25

1.00

114

1.86

1.29

1.57

571

1.29

2.43

4.33

1.33

15.17

00:01:40

00:00:25

00:04:27

00:00:16

00:01:45

00:00:19

00:15:18

00:01:21

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:02:38

00:03:44

00:00:02

00:02:42

00:05:01

00:01:09

00:07:41

00:00:05

00:00:38

00:00:03

00:02:27

00:00:38

00:00:04

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:03:08

00:01:59

00:00:14

00:07:27

00:00:02

00:01:21

00:03:51

00:00:07

00:14:16

100.00%

100.00%

76.92%

100.00%

100.00%

91.67%

8.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

70.00%

11.11%

77.78%

100.00%

88.89%

33.33%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

37.50%

87.50%

100.00%

71.43%

100.00%

100.00%

57.14%

71.43%

42.86%

85.71%

83.33%

100.00%

16.67%

85.71%
38.46%
53.85%
66.67%
58.33%
50.00%
25.00%
81.82%
80.00%

100.00%
90.00%

100.00%
44.44%
66.67%
77.78%
44.44%
33.33%
25.00%
50.00%
62.50%
62.50%
75.00%
50.00%
62.50%
75.00%

100.00%
85.71%
71.43%
85.71%
57.14%
14.29%
71.43%
85.71%
16.67%
66.67%

0.00%

Google Analytics



toocharger.com
virginia.gov

apa.org
arrestedcomputing.com
cnwa3.org
conservationgrants.com
facebook.com
images.google.co.id
images.google.com.ar
images.google.com.ph
my.att.net
web.whittier.edu
Www-ipst.u-strasbg.fr
yale.edu

answers.com
bbs.gter.net
by140w.bay140.mail.live.com
capoeiracharlottesville.org
che.virginia.edu
courses.ncsu.edu
cs.berkeley.edu
csee.umbc.edu

grad-

schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com

images.google.com.tr
images.google.hu
images.google.nl
indiana.edu
proposalwriter.com
gosbox.cs.virginia.edu
www-users.cs.umn.edu
alexa.com

argo.es

arvutiweb.ee
cooler-online.com

cs.utep.edu
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1.33
2.17
1.60
6.20
1.00
2.20
23.00
1.00
3.20
1.40
1.20
1.00
1.00
1.40
1.00
1.00
1.25
2.50
1.00
1.75
2.75
1.50

4.75

1.25
1.75
2.00
1.25
1.00
2.50
3.00
15.33
4.00
1.33
2.67

2.00

00:01:07

00:01:54

00:00:11

00:04:35

00:00:00

00:02:53

00:03:19

00:00:00

00:16:02

00:00:05

00:00:57

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:30

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:09

00:00:45

00:00:00

00:02:38

00:03:43

00:05:11

00:06:37

00:00:56

00:00:10

00:01:22

00:00:34

00:00:00

00:01:29

00:01:38

00:07:18

00:03:27

00:00:16

00:01:29

00:02:34

100.00%

83.33%

80.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

40.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

50.00%

100.00%

25.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

0.00%

75.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

25.00%

66.67%

33.33%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

83.33%
66.67%
80.00%
20.00%
100.00%
40.00%
80.00%
100.00%
40.00%
60.00%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
50.00%
100.00%
50.00%
25.00%
50.00%

25.00%

75.00%
25.00%
25.00%
75.00%
100.00%
25.00%
25.00%
33.33%
33.33%
66.67%
66.67%

33.33%

Google Analytics



cse.cuhk.edu.hk
dianarigg.net
doh.state.fl.us
findit.org

fiv.upv.es
freddie-highmore.org
fundsnetservices.com
giantleap.com.cn
graduate.ua.edu
gslis.org
hpmuseum.org
icis.pcz.pl
images.google.at
images.google.ch
images.google.co.jp
images.google.dk
images.google.se
intercom.virginia.edu
jce.iaik.tugraz.at
lib.virginia.edu
moodle.centralia.edu
npguides.org
ossolab.com
ozark.hendrix.edu
reddit.com
schneier.com
sitemeter.com
sosej.cz

S0S0.com

xs4all.nl
129.219.208.31:8080
209.85.165.104
allaboutcollege.com
angelfire.com
ardenstone.com

as.starware.com
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1.67

5.67

2.67

1.33

1.67

2.00

1.33

6.00

1.00

1.00

1.33

1.33

2.67

1.67

1.00

2.33

1.67

1.00

1.33

2.33

4.67

1.00

2.33

8.33

1.00

3.33

2.33

1.33

1.33

3.67

1.50

1.00

2.00

2.00

8.50

1.00

00:01:04

00:00:24

00:01:44

00:00:23

00:01:03

00:01:29

00:00:12

00:04:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:59

00:00:27

00:03:06

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:15

00:03:09

00:02:20

00:00:00

00:03:38

00:04:44

00:00:00

00:03:21
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tjsawyer.com
tomandmaria.com
translate.google.com
tw.search.yahoo.com
uhaweb.hartford.edu
ulssis.cs.virginia.edu
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us.f329.mail.yahoo.com
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us.f657.mail.yahoo.com
velocityreviews.com
video.google.fr
vimeo.com

vintage.org
vmec.vt.edu
web.cecs.pdx.edu
web.curryguide.com
web.singnet.com.sg
webmail.aol.com
win.www.uic.tula.ru
writing.com
WwWw-CS.ccny.cuny.edu
www1.universia.net
www?2.physics.umd.edu
www?2.umassd.edu
wwwa8.ttvnol.com
www9.ttvnol.com
yro.slashdot.org
zdnet.de

zhangchunlin.com
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URL Pageviews Unique Time on Bounce % Exit $ Index
Pageviews Page Rate
/ 15,188 9,740 00:01:38 64.64% 52.96% $0.00
[brochure/museum.html 2,349 1,159 00:01:26 69.16% 47.59% $0.00
/people/grads.html 1,742 621 00:01:00 51.91% 21.76% $0.00
[research/ 1,324 995 00:01:29 72.21% 50.76% $0.00
/research/sponsors.html 1,009 566 00:02:34 71.86% 55.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Time/time.html 983 896 00:05:26 91.91% 90.13% $0.00
/people/ 883 724 00:00:35 76.64% 54.70% $0.00
/bscs/ 797 524 00:01:58 66.00% 37.64% $0.00
/grad_curriculum/ 694 525 00:02:16 66.27% 45.53% $0.00
/admissions/ 457 322 00:01:04 53.19% 28.67% $0.00
/research/descriptions.html 438 303 00:01:30 83.33% 37.44% $0.00
/research/slide_photos.html 435 361 00:02:08 83.96% 49.89% $0.00
/posters/ 408 289 00:01:50 66.40% 61.03% $0.00
/people/ugrads.html 301 214 00:00:25 37.50% 7.31% $0.00
/misc/news-bacon.html 297 246 00:01:36 75.69% 72.73% $0.00
/WhyUVA/ 280 227 00:01:19 60.00% 24.29% $0.00
/people/new_faculty.html 279 208 00:01:48 55.56% 37.99% $0.00
/admissions/prospgrad.html 269 253 00:02:25 92.02% 73.98% $0.00
/teaching/ 250 229 00:00:29 69.86% 56.40% $0.00
[directory/ 245 216 00:01:31 73.83% 56.33% $0.00
Ipeople/staff.html 239 184 00:01:32 68.75% 29.71% $0.00
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/studpubs/ 222 162 00:02:12 65.22% 34.23% $0.00

Isearch/ 218 168 00:01:41 57.39% 51.83% $0.00
/people/phd.html 206 135 00:01:15 73.68% 19.90% $0.00
/member-links.html 199 159 00:00:57 84.00% 49.75% $0.00
[/curriculum/current_curriculum.html 190 127 00:02:19 61.54% 52.11% $0.00
/people/alums/famous.html 174 131 00:01:23 80.49% 29.89% $0.00
/jobs/ 143 103 00:00:29 65.00% 18.88% $0.00
/community/ 139 117 00:00:43 67.35% 53.96% $0.00
/packard/directory/ 137 91 00:00:45 62.79% 52.55% $0.00
/research/techrep.html 132 100 00:00:58 75.00% 38.64% $0.00
/admissions/contact.html 131 96 00:01:06 66.67% 42.75% $0.00
[curriculum/news/prereq/ 131 101 00:01:08 75.00% 27.48% $0.00
mﬁqlf)net/Being_Grad_Stud/grad_schooI_CS. 131 105 00:02:19 84.38% 74.05% $0.00
/helpnet/Hardware/search.html 129 116 00:02:32 88.70% 89.15% $0.00
/misc/news-entwcompt.html 126 115 00:03:13 88.70% 88.10% $0.00
Iresearch/facilities.html 113 83 00:01:12 69.23% 19.47% $0.00
[/curriculum/news/ 111 87 00:00:23 100.00% 7.21% $0.00
/brochure/map_index.html 107 72 00:00:39 32.26% 35.51% $0.00
/research/awards.html 104 85 00:01:14 86.36% 50.00% $0.00
/people/alumni.html 101 84 00:01:06 76.06% 60.40% $0.00
/~webteam/ 96 72 00:00:43 70.59% 66.67% $0.00
/brochure/classics.html 95 72 00:01:31 51.22% 46.32% $0.00
/new_building/plans.html 95 19 00:00:27 25.00% 14.74% $0.00
/images/ 92 57 00:00:33 44.00% 36.96% $0.00
/undergrad_program/registration.html 92 73 00:00:24 100.00% 5.43% $0.00
/people/phonelist.html 80 59 00:01:20 88.24% 40.00% $0.00
/cs202/ 77 41 00:02:23 60.00% 38.96% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-keeping_up.html 76 70 00:06:16 87.88% 88.16% $0.00
[strategic/ 76 74 00:00:21 97.26% 96.05% $0.00
/people/alum.html 72 61 00:00:40 72.73% 51.39% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.html 71 19 00:00:09 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/brochure/uva_map_3.html 67 37 00:00:50 52.94% 35.82% $0.00
[Tshirt/ 66 50 00:01:18 80.85% 69.70% $0.00
/undergrad_program/ba-cs-degree-plan.html 66 63 00:14:55 93.55% 93.94% $0.00
/pd_top10/ 64 49 00:02:46 75.51% 75.00% $0.00
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[clas/ 63 55 00:01:26 100.00% 30.16% $0.00

/brochure/ 62 48 00:01:59 59.26% 59.68% $0.00
[/curriculum/news/csminor/ 59 48 00:00:43 46.15% 42.37% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/jgraph.html 57 47 00:01:58 80.85% 82.46% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 57 52 00:03:00 90.38% 91.23% $0.00
ole/index.html

/curriculum/news/csmajor/ 52 40 00:00:46 75.00% 28.85% $0.00
/brochure/maps.html 47 26 00:01:08 55.56% 42.55% $0.00
[affiliates/ 46 21 00:01:16 80.00% 26.09% $0.00
i(hﬁ:ﬁqulet/Software_DeveIopment/softtools/db 46 33 00:03:08 71.88% 69.57% $0.00
/brochure/uva_map_2.html 44 32 00:00:24 50.00% 45.45% $0.00
/research/pis.html 42 31 00:01:16 33.33% 28.57% $0.00
/admissions/degrees.html 41 33 00:02:11 33.33% 31.71% $0.00
/misc/news-smith.html 40 38 00:01:22 89.29% 77.50% $0.00
/brochure/directions.html 38 30 00:00:45 76.00% 60.53% $0.00
[curriculum/cs101.html 38 25 00:01:43 70.83% 55.26% $0.00
/login/ 38 32 00:01:52 100.00% 65.79% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/tex/slitex.html 37 36 00:00:57 94.44% 94.59% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/softtools/m 35 30 00:01:38 82.76% 82.86% $0.00
ake.html

/images/history.html 34 24 00:01:40 60.00% 64.71% $0.00
/promotion/ 34 27 00:04:44 80.77% 73.53% $0.00
/packard/directory/alumni.html 32 29 00:02:17 85.19% 81.25% $0.00
/curriculum/cs696.html 30 20 00:00:27 47.37% 50.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/javascript/ 30 18 00:05:55 61.11% 60.00% $0.00
/lounge/games.html 30 28 00:02:39 90.91% 90.00% $0.00
/misc/news-bacon2.html 30 29 00:01:14 80.00% 70.00% $0.00
/locator/ 29 26 00:01:54 89.47% 72.41% $0.00
/~webteam// 29 24 00:00:33 95.00% 72.41% $0.00
/brochure/profs/abdelzaher.html 27 24 00:00:33 91.67% 88.89% $0.00
/brochure/profs/thornley.html 27 22 00:01:08 77.27% 81.48% $0.00
/contest/ 27 26 00:03:03 87.50% 81.48% $0.00
/~webteam/design.html 27 12 00:00:17 58.33% 40.74% $0.00
/helpnet/Writing/documentEngineering.html 26 25 00:01:22 95.45% 84.62% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-may.html 26 23 00:00:48 76.19% 76.92% $0.00
/people/alumni/famous.html 26 20 00:01:42 0.00% 19.23% $0.00
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/curriculum/ 25 20 00:00:27 50.00% 20.00% $0.00

/brochure/profs/liebeherr.html 23 22 00:01:12 95.45% 95.65% $0.00
/Eteri]plnet/Software_DeveIopment/compilers/g 23 21 00:03:07 95.24% 91.30% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 23 21 00:05:51 95.24% 91.30% $0.00
ksh/examples.html

/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 23 20 00:07:01 85.00% 86.96% $0.00
perl/proscons.html

/helpnet/uva_faq.html 23 22 00:00:23 90.00% 82.61% $0.00
/misc/news-robins3t.html 23 22 00:00:25 90.48% 86.96% $0.00
/packard/directory/current.html 23 18 00:01:23 73.33% 65.22% $0.00
/brochure/profs/ramsey.html 22 19 00:03:52 89.47% 86.36% $0.00
/helpnet/ 22 7 00:00:04 100.00% 18.18% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/compilers/C 22 21 00:00:17 95.24% 95.45% $0.00
pp/commands.html

/lounge/ 22 21 00:00:29 62.50% 40.91% $0.00
/misc/news-nyit.html 22 20 00:01:12 76.47% 63.64% $0.00
/video/ 22 22 00:00:28 90.91% 90.91% $0.00
/helpnet/Hardware/posterPrinter.html 21 20 00:01:03 95.00% 95.24% $0.00
/new_building/ 21 12 00:02:08 54.55% 52.38% $0.00
/undergrad_program/cs-ap.html 21 15 00:02:39 73.33% 71.43% $0.00
/colloquia/msp.html 20 15 00:01:15 76.92% 75.00% $0.00
/WhyUVA/dept.html 19 13 00:00:43 0.00% 26.32% $0.00
[curriculum/advising.html 19 15 00:01:02 100.00% 36.84% $0.00
/helpnet/Being_Grad_Stud/ 18 3 00:00:05 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
licaa7/ 18 9 00:00:18 55.56% 38.89% $0.00
/packard/directory/1996.html 18 17 00:02:16 93.75% 94.44% $0.00
/brochure/profs/prey.html 17 12 00:00:49 66.67% 70.59% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/softtools/Pu 17 17 00:04:11 88.24% 88.24% $0.00
rify/commands.html

/helpnet/Writing/ 17 8 00:00:21 100.00% 11.76% $0.00
/misc/news-batson.html 17 15 00:04:40 77.78% 58.82% $0.00
/contest/form.html 16 15 00:05:50 92.31% 87.50% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.101.htmi 16 13 00:00:20 0.00% 31.25% $0.00
Ifeedback/ 16 9 00:05:19 100.00% 31.25% $0.00
/helpnet/Writing/tenCommandments.html 16 15 00:05:19 90.91% 81.25% $0.00
/misc/news-VAENg-Summer97.html 16 13 00:00:26 81.82% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/advisory.html 16 13 00:01:25 100.00% 56.25% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/princeton.html 16 11 00:00:34 72.73% 68.75% $0.00
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/brochure/profs/milner.html 15 8 00:00:31 57.14% 46.67% $0.00

/misc/news-robinsi1t.html 15 12 00:02:39 71.43% 66.67% $0.00
/misc/news-vef-koogle.html 15 15 00:00:27 93.33% 93.33% $0.00
[/curriculum/distribution_requirements.html 14 12 00:01:11 0.00% 42.86% $0.00
/job_resource/ 14 12 00:07:25 100.00% 71.43% $0.00
/WhyUVA/uva.html 13 10 00:00:51 100.00% 61.54% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 13 12 00:00:09 91.67% 92.31% $0.00
python/commands.html

/misc/news-techno-bio.html 13 11 00:00:27 81.82% 84.62% $0.00
/packard/directory/complete.html 13 11 00:00:47 80.00% 61.54% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/biology.html 13 12 00:01:32 80.00% 69.23% $0.00
/people/gradscompact.html 13 8 00:00:57 50.00% 30.77% $0.00
/WhyUVA/index.html 12 9 00:01:15 0.00% 41.67% $0.00
/brochure/profs/ryall.html 12 9 00:00:53 62.50% 75.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Being_Grad_Stud/csta.html 12 10 00:03:33 77.78% 66.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/chemistry.html 12 8 00:00:13 83.33% 66.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/physics.html 12 9 00:00:17 62.50% 66.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/berkeley.html 12 8 00:00:38 85.71% 58.33% $0.00
/support_cs_at_uva.html 12 12 00:00:10 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~webteam/paco.html 12 12 00:02:24 100.00% 91.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/1998.html 11 9 00:01:03 62.50% 63.64% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/mathematics.html 11 8 00:00:17 57.14% 63.64% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/harvard.html 11 9 00:02:40 77.78% 81.82% $0.00
/people/societies.html 11 10 00:00:43 100.00% 18.18% $0.00
/brochure/profs/anderson.html 10 9 00:00:42 88.89% 90.00% $0.00
/brochure/universities.html 10 10 00:03:09 0.00% 40.00% $0.00
[classes/category.html 10 5 00:04:07 0.00% 10.00% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.202.html 10 9 00:00:05 0.00% 10.00% $0.00
{krlrﬁlpnet/Authoring_TooIs/xfig/FORMATZ.1.h 10 10 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
{Eﬁlpnet/Computer_OS/unix/shells/shelldiff.h 10 10 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/ 10 4 00:00:09 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Time/ 10 6 00:00:06 50.00% 20.00% $0.00
/jobs/riskmanagement.html 10 9 00:01:14 0.00% 10.00% $0.00
/misc/news-openhouse.html 10 10 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robinsNov2000.html 10 7 00:02:57 66.67% 40.00% $0.00
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/packard/directory/1999.html 10 7 00:00:24 66.67% 60.00% $0.00

[curriculum/specs.302.html 9 9 00:00:10 0.00% 11.11% $0.00
/jobs/form-all.html 9 9 00:06:24 85.71% 77.78% $0.00
/misc/news-fang.html 9 8 00:01:31 75.00% 77.78% $0.00
/misc/news-otat.html 9 9 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-pdw96t.html 9 9 00:00:37 87.50% 88.89% $0.00
/packard/directory/1989.html 9 8 00:00:04 87.50% 88.89% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/ucla.html 9 8 00:00:45 85.71% 77.78% $0.00
/~webteam/readme.html 9 6 00:00:58 66.67% 66.67% $0.00
/admissions/catalog.html 8 8 00:00:33 100.00% 37.50% $0.00
/brochure/profs/chapin.html 8 4 00:01:14 75.00% 50.00% $0.00
/brochure/profs/luebke.html 8 7 00:09:30 71.43% 75.00% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.201.htmi 8 8 00:00:15 0.00% 12.50% $0.00
/graduate/int_memo.html 8 7 00:01:31 83.33% 87.50% $0.00
/helpnet/Administrative_Details/ 8 8 00:00:38 83.33% 62.50% $0.00
/images/summer00.html 8 6 00:00:14 0.00% 12.50% $0.00
/jobs/systems.html 8 8 00:00:51 100.00% 37.50% $0.00
/misc/news-entwcomp.html 8 6 00:01:01 0.00% 75.00% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-2020.html 8 7 00:00:15 85.71% 87.50% $0.00
/misc/news-jorg3t.html 8 8 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins4t.html 8 7 00:01:37 80.00% 62.50% $0.00
/misc/news-vintlab5.html 8 6 00:01:19 66.67% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/caltech.html 8 7 00:01:08 83.33% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/cornell.html 8 7 00:00:05 85.71% 87.50% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/mit.html 8 6 00:00:03 83.33% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/sanfrancisco.html 8 7 00:00:38 83.33% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/santacruz.html 8 6 00:00:42 66.67% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/stanford.htmi 8 7 00:00:26 66.67% 75.00% $0.00
/people/alumniyear2002.html 8 8 00:08:02 83.33% 87.50% $0.00
/undergrad_program/ 8 5 00:01:54 0.00% 12.50% $0.00
/brochure/uva_big_map.html 7 6 00:02:11 0.00% 28.57% $0.00
[clas/students.html 7 7 00:00:37 66.67% 42.86% $0.00
/curriculum/cs202.html 7 5 00:00:04 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.591.htmi 7 7 00:00:12 0.00% 14.29% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/compilers/ 7 5 00:13:28 60.00% 71.43% $0.00
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/packard/directory/1988.html 7 6 00:00:41 83.33% 85.71% $0.00

/packard/directory/1992.html 7 6 00:00:09 83.33% 85.71% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/ee.html 7 7 00:00:48 75.00% 71.43% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/jhu.html 7 5 00:05:12 50.00% 57.14% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/yale.html 7 7 00:00:16 100.00% 57.14% $0.00
[curriculum/specs.332.html 6 6 00:00:07 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.340.html 6 6 00:00:17 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
[curriculum/specs.490.html 6 5 00:00:05 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Being_Grad_Stud/tea/purpose.html 6 5 00:00:04 100.00% 66.67% $0.00
/images/vprov.html 6 6 00:02:13 0.00% 33.33% $0.00
/new_building/case.html 6 4 00:00:22 0.00% 16.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/chicago.html 6 6 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.216.html 5 5 00:00:11 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
[curriculum/vistaa.html 5 5 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/graduation// 5 2 00:00:03 0.00% 20.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/t 5 5 00:00:35 80.00% 80.00% $0.00
cl/examples.html

{)hﬁ{ﬁ]r}et/SOftware_DeveIopment/softtools/gd 5 2 00:00:16 50.00% 20.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/vercontrol/ 5 2 00:00:01 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/misc/news-ACMcontest.html 5 2 00:01:28 50.00% 40.00% $0.00
/misc/news-CSload.html 5 4 00:00:04 75.00% 80.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins6t.html 5 4 00:00:33 100.00% 60.00% $0.00
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&gl=usé&client=firefox-a

/search?q=cache:FbEn7HQ3M_MJ:www.cs. 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
virginia.edu/admissions/prospgrad.html+sam
ple+admission+letter&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=20

/search?q=cache:Ha_roNOh_NoJ:www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/brochure/museum.htmi+Burrough
s+B205&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=2&gl=us

/search?q=cache:Ha_roNOh_NoJ:www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/brochure/museum.html+magnetic

+drum+in+computer+graphics&hl=ené&ct=cln

k&cd=14&gl=in

/search?q=cache:JkcQI3zS7T8J:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/misc/news-jones-

may.html+DR.ANITA+JONES&hl=ené&ct=cIn

k&cd=2&gl=ca

/search?qg=cache:LCrJgBrBCCgJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/people/alumni.html+Ann+Tien&hl=
en&ct=clnk&cd=5&gl=us

/search?q=cache:NIZdEvpLuxAJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/packard/directory/1999.html+Anton
+V.+Andreev&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=12&gl=us

/search?q=cache:OL- 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
BcBvUvswJ:www.cs.virginia.edu/research/a

wards.html+kristen+neal&hl=ené&ct=clnk&cd

=4&gl=us

/search?q=cache:VkSOQBLUE04J:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/helpnet/uva_faqg.html+convert+.jp
g+to+.ief&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=5&gl=ca

/search?q=cache:ZHKHbfKMKegJ:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/helpnet/Software_Development/s

ofttools/dbx.html+dbx+how+to+load+debugg

ing+info&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=us
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/search?qg=cache:_OoLV6jD5MMJ:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/people/alumniyear2002.html+"sar

ita+brown"+virginia&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=2&g|

=us

/search?q=cache:dLpdocajkEwJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/tex/slitex.
html+slitex&hl=bgé&ct=clnk&cd=3&gl=bg

/search?q=cache:dLpdocajkEwJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/tex/slitex.

html+slitex&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=4&gl=usé&clie

nt=safari

/search?q=cache:e9JYEodZfioJ:www.cs.virg 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
inia.edu/posters/+computer+related+posters
&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=5&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:i5zUpogxXHOJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/grad_curriculum/+"qualifying+exa
m"+master&hl=pt-BR&ct=cInk&cd=1&gl=br

/search?qg=cache:i5zUpogxXHOJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/grad_curriculum/+PhD+qualifying+

advanced+machine+design&hl=ené&ct=clnk&

cd=2&gl=in

/search?q=cache:j3Q2JfUrL1QJ:www.cs.virg 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
inia.edu/research/sponsors.html+department

+of+science+&+technology+agency&hl=en&

ct=clnk&cd=8

/search?qg=cache:j3Q2JfUrL1QJ:www.cs.virg 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
inia.edu/research/sponsors.html+governmen

t+agency+funding&hl=en&ct=cink&cd=4&gl=

us&ie=UTF-8

/search?q=cache:j3Q2JfUrL1QJ:www.cs.virg 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
inia.edu/research/sponsors.html+research+f
unding&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=4&gl=pk

/search?q=cache:jROGAYyQXptwJ:www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/helpnet/Writing/tenCommandment

s.html+"join+clauses+good"&hl=es&ct=cInk&

cd=5&gl=es

/search?q=cache:lgiKRL8auDAJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/lounge/games.html+845-

Combinations&hl=zh-

TW&ct=clnk&cd=6&gl=hk

/search?q=cache:092QeFME_78J:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/studpubs/+itherm+06&hl=ené&ct=
clnk&cd=7&gl=us

/search?q=cache:pfBLhz1mdakJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/people/alum.html+"Adam+Spanber
ger"&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=6&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:pfBLhz1mdakJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/people/alum.html+"Paul+david+tur
ner"&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=au

/search?q=cache:pfBLhz1mdakJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/people/alum.html+Raja+Venkates

waran+university+virginia&hl=en&ct=clnk&c

d=5&gl=us

/search?q=cache:pfBLhz1mdakJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/people/alum.html+tim+dummé&hl=e
n&ct=clnk&cd=14&gl=usé&client=safari

/search?q=cache:q_TbKr6tOVAJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

ginia.edu/+UVA+Computer+Science+visit&hl
=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=us
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/search?q=cache:q_TbKr6tOVAJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/+computer+science+-
+for&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=16&gl=us

/search?qg=cache:staeJCNxRpcJ:www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/packard/directory/+email+directori

es+of+all+david&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=13&gl=

us

/search?q=cache:uPJOSX2hpYAJ:www.cS.V 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/brochure/profs/prey.html+Jane+P

rey&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=us&client=firef

ox-a

/search?q=cache:zM_hQZc_6PYJ:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/promotion/+conference+versus+j

ournal+publications+++tenure&hl=en&ct=cln

k&cd=3&gl=us

/search?g=cache:zM_hQZc_6PYJ:www.cs.v 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
irginia.edu/promotion/+personal+statement+

associate+professor+promotion+ucla&hl=en

&ct=cInk&cd=9&gl=us

[translate_c?hl=el&u=http://www.cs.virginia. 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
edu/research/&prev=/search?q=oracleofbac

on.org/&hl=el&client=firefox-

a&channel=s&rls=org.mozilla:el:official&hs=

SLn&sa=G

/translate_c?hl=fr&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/brochure/museum.html&prev=/sea

rch?g=gear+clock+module+calculator&hl=fr

&sa=G

/translate_c?hl=fr&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:56 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/curriculum/news/csminor/&prev=/s

earch?g=computer+science+minor&hl=fr&sa

=G

ltranslate_c?hl=fr&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/misc/news-

CSload.html&prev=/search?q=iso+Computer

+Science+Lab&hl=fr&Ir=&sa=G

ltranslate_c?hl=fr&sl=en&u=http://www.cs.vir 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ginia.edu/research/slide_photos.html&prev=/
search?q=cs.slide&hl=fr&sa=G

ltranslate_c?hl=fr&u=http://www.cs.virginia.e 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
du/bscs/&prev=/search?q=computer+scienc
e+minor&hl=fr&sa=G

ftranslate_c?hl=zh- 1 1 00:00:07 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
CN&u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/curriculum/
news/

/translate_c?hl=zh- 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
CN&u=nhttp://www.cs.virginia.edu/curriculum/
news/csmajor/

/translate_c?hl=zh- 1 1 00:00:26 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
CN&u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/people/gra
ds.html

/uluvacs?g=cache:i5zUpogxXHO0J:www.cs.vi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
rginia.edu/grad_curriculum/+admissions&hl=
en&ct=clnk&cd=6&ie=UTF-8

/ulvirginiatech?g=cache:q_TbKr6t0OVAJ:www 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
.cs.virginia.edu/+&hl=en&ct=cInk&cd=4&gl=

us&ie=UTF-8

Iworkshop-ufe/ 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~webteam//readme.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
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/~webteam/history.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00

1 - 460 of 460

55 Google Analytics



www.cs.virginia.edu Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

A" Traﬁlc Sources Comparing to: Site

A e e ]
PRNEPEEPY \Q\ .—.\. @==@r==g

5%"/ \‘_.\./ ./ ’\‘/ ./ \0—0/ \./. B

All traffic sources sent 18,300 visits via 425 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
18,300 1.98 00:01:28 68.52% 69.99%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.98 (0.00%) 00:01:28 (0.00%) 68.47% (0.07%) 69.99% (0.00%)
Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google / organic 6,695 1.81 00:01:09 75.09% 74.31%
(direct) / (none) 6,606 1.82 00:01:40 53.01% 72.84%
oracleofbacon.org / referral 1,424 1.50 00:00:35 94.59% 74.65%
seas.virginia.edu / referral 972 3.89 00:03:21 65.84% 35.91%
images.google.com / referral 337 1.99 00:00:50 95.55% 54.30%
virginia.edu / referral 230 5.23 00:03:54 60.00% 30.87%
live / organic 157 1.53 00:00:35 57.96% 79.62%
yahoo / organic 153 1.69 00:00:47 88.24% 66.01%
msn / organic 100 1.37 00:00:34 94.00% 80.00%
aol / organic 87 1.69 00:01:13 94.25% 71.26%
ask / organic 64 1.16 00:00:26 98.44% 92.19%
time-management-guide.com / referral 47 1.60 00:00:54 85.11% 78.72%
etg08.itc.virginia.edu / referral 45 3.36 00:02:11 64.44% 40.00%
artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral 43 3.70 00:02:08 88.37% 30.23%
video.google.com / referral 43 2.74 00:02:45 55.81% 55.81%
google.com / referral 411 1.85 00:01:49 85.37% 68.29%
search / organic 36 1.44 00:01:27 66.67% 75.00%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu / referral 35 4.03 00:02:59 37.14% 45.71%
runonce.msn.com / referral 33 1.52 00:00:54 3.03% 84.85%
images.google.co.uk / referral 29 1.79 00:00:55 93.10% 62.07%
tinymce.moxiecode.com / referral 27 1.74 00:00:37 74.07% 77.78%
cs.cmu.edu / referral 24 2.71 00:01:30 20.83% 33.33%
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images.google.de / referral
mysq|l.cs.virginia.edu / referral
en.wikipedia.org / referral
charlottesvillenewsplex.tv / referral
images.google.co.in / referral
dir.yahoo.com / referral
alhandasa.net / referral
mail.google.com / referral
sonycsl.co.jp / referral
images.google.ca / referral
images.google.es / referral
images.google.com.au / referral
images.google.com.br / referral
images.google.fr / referral
new.cs.virginia.edu / referral
math.ut.ee / referral
marketingpower.com / referral
mp3raid.com / referral
people.engr.ncsu.edu / referral
64.233.169.104 / referral
cpe.virginia.edu / referral
educationindex.net / referral
infospheres.caltech.edu / referral
records.ureg.virginia.edu / referral
vegr.cs.virginia.edu / referral
images.google.pl / referral
medlinks.ru / referral
people.virginia.edu / referral
splint.org / referral
stumbleupon.com / referral
uiggm.nsc.ru / referral

www / referral

www4.ncsu.edu / referral
cee.mtu.edu / referral
cse.psu.edu / referral

dogpile.com / referral

23
23
22
19
19
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
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©w © ©0 0 © o0 o o
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1.48

2.87

1.41

1.26

121

1.67

5.07

2.43

1.43

1.77

6.46

1.42

1.58

1.92

5.58

1.36

1.20

1.00

1.10

1.00

2.56

1.44

1.22

2.33

9.00

2.25

2.38

1.75

2.38

1.50

2.12

2.00

1.25

1.00

1.14

1.86

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:01:28

00:01:06

00:00:07

00:00:50

00:04:51

00:03:48

00:01:40

00:00:25

00:04:27

00:00:16

00:01:45

00:00:19

00:15:18

00:01:21

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:02:38

00:03:44

00:00:02

00:02:42

00:05:01

00:01:09

00:07:41

00:00:05

00:00:38

00:00:03

00:02:27

00:00:38

00:00:04

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:03:08

100.00%

0.00%

59.09%

0.00%

94.74%

93.33%

100.00%

14.29%

100.00%

100.00%

76.92%

100.00%

100.00%

91.67%

8.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

70.00%

11.11%

77.78%

100.00%

88.89%

33.33%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

37.50%

87.50%

100.00%

71.43%

100.00%

56.52%
8.70%
68.18%
78.95%
84.21%
80.00%
14.29%
42.86%
85.71%
38.46%
53.85%
66.67%
58.33%
50.00%
25.00%
81.82%
80.00%
100.00%
90.00%
100.00%
44.44%
66.67%
77.78%
44.44%
33.33%
25.00%
50.00%
62.50%
62.50%
75.00%
50.00%
62.50%
75.00%
100.00%
85.71%

71.43%
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images.google.cn / referral 7 1.29 00:01:59 100.00% 85.71%

nrc.nl / referral 7 1.57 00:00:14 57.14% 57.14%
usnews.com / referral 7 5.71 00:07:27 71.43% 14.29%
web.virginia.edu / referral 7 1.29 00:00:02 42.86% 71.43%
worldhistorycompass.com / referral 7 2.43 00:01:21 85.71% 85.71%
dmoz.org / referral 6 4.33 00:03:51 83.33% 16.67%
images.google.be / referral 6 1.33 00:00:07 100.00% 66.67%
michaelothomas.com / referral 6 15.17 00:14:16 16.67% 0.00%
toocharger.com / referral 6 1.33 00:01:07 100.00% 83.33%
virginia.gov / referral 6 2.17 00:01:54 83.33% 66.67%
apa.org / referral 5 1.60 00:00:11 80.00% 80.00%
arrestedcomputing.com / referral 5 6.20 00:04:35 0.00% 20.00%
cnw3.org / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
conservationgrants.com / referral 5 2.20 00:02:53 100.00% 40.00%
facebook.com / referral 5 23.00 00:03:19 40.00% 80.00%
images.google.co.id / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.ar / referral 5 3.20 00:16:02 80.00% 40.00%
images.google.com.ph / referral 5 1.40 00:00:05 100.00% 60.00%
my.att.net / referral 5 1.20 00:00:57 100.00% 60.00%
web.whittier.edu / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
www-ipst.u-strasbg.fr / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
yale.edu / referral 5 1.40 00:00:30 80.00% 60.00%
answers.com / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
bbs.gter.net / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
by140w.bay140.mail.live.com / referral 4 1.25 00:03:09 25.00% 75.00%
capoeiracharlottesville.org / referral 4 2.50 00:00:45 0.00% 50.00%
che.virginia.edu / referral 4 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
courses.ncsu.edu / referral 4 1.75 00:02:38 100.00% 50.00%
cs.berkeley.edu / referral 4 2.75 00:03:43 0.00% 25.00%
csee.umbc.edu / referral 4 1.50 00:05:11 75.00% 50.00%
grad- 4 4.75 00:06:37 50.00% 25.00%
schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com /

referral

images.google.com.tr / referral 4 1.25 00:00:56 100.00% 75.00%
images.google.hu / referral 4 1.75 00:00:10 100.00% 25.00%
images.google.nl / referral 4 2.00 00:01:22 100.00% 25.00%
indiana.edu / referral 4 1.25 00:00:34 100.00% 75.00%
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netscape / organic
proposalwriter.com / referral
gosbox.cs.virginia.edu / referral
www-users.cs.umn.edu / referral
alexa.com / referral

altavista / organic

argo.es / referral
arvutiweb.ee / referral
cooler-online.com / referral
cs.utep.edu / referral
cse.cuhk.edu.hk / referral
dianarigg.net / referral
doh.state.fl.us / referral
findit.org / referral

fiv.upv.es / referral
freddie-highmore.org / referral
fundsnetservices.com / referral
giantleap.com.cn / referral
graduate.ua.edu / referral
gslis.org / referral
hpmuseum.org / referral
icis.pcz.pl / referral
images.google.at / referral
images.google.ch / referral
images.google.co.jp / referral
images.google.dk / referral
images.google.se / referral
intercom.virginia.edu / referral
jce.iaik.tugraz.at / referral
lib.virginia.edu / referral
moodle.centralia.edu / referral
npguides.org / referral
ossolab.com / referral
ozark.hendrix.edu / referral
reddit.com / referral

schneier.com / referral
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4.00

1.33
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1.67

2.00

1.33

6.00

1.00
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sitemeter.com / referral
sosej.cz / referral

soso.com / referral

xsdall.nl / referral
129.219.208.31:8080 / referral
209.85.165.104 / referral
allaboutcollege.com / referral
angelfire.com / referral
ardenstone.com / referral
as.starware.com / referral
atom.research.microsoft.com / referral
baidu / organic
blog.bcchinese.net / referral
carbodydesign.com / referral
computermuseum.it / referral
coop.yahoo.com.cn / referral
dependability.cs.virginia.edu / referral
directory.google.com / referral
dpxml.verizon.net / referral
fa-57.army.mil / referral
glata.org / referral

google.co.za / referral
google.com.au / referral
iath.virginia.edu / referral
images.google.ae / referral
images.google.bg / referral
images.google.co.nz / referral
images.google.co.ve / referral
images.google.com.co / referral
images.google.com.pe / referral
images.google.com.pk / referral
images.google.com.ua / referral
images.google.cz / referral
images.google.lk / referral
images.google.lv / referral

images.google.no / referral
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images.google.ru / referral
internet-prospector.org / referral
knowthis.com / referral
lambda-the-ultimate.org / referral
linkedin.com / referral
localhost:8080 / referral

mamma / organic

mcskl12.net / referral
mp3realm.org / referral
mps.ohio-state.edu / referral
msxml.infospace.com / referral
nnim.gov / referral

pimall.com / referral
ga-i-dnet.dominionnet.com / referral
reference.com / referral
research.microsoft.com / referral
securitylab.ru / referral
speakeasy.org / referral
tecnoteca.it / referral
test.artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral
trowley.org / referral

uea.ac.uk / referral
us.f367.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com / referral
users.bigpond.net.au / referral
uva.facebook.com / referral
verizon.net / referral
vmoc.museophile.org / referral
www?2.computercollector.com / referral
youtube.com / referral
140.118.31.69:8000 / referral
141.52.175.54:8080 / referral
200.205.152.202:10001 / referral
200.55.210.211 / referral
209.85.135.104 / referral

216.109.125.130 / referral

61

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

2.50

3.00

5.00

11.50

3.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

9.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:29

00:04:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:45

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:08

00:30:05

00:02:26

00:14:58

00:00:59

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:15:32

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

Google Analytics



64.233.183.104 / referral
aaronstanford.fan-sites.org / referral

academickeys.com / referral

alkautsarpens.wordpress.com / referral

answers.yahoo.com / referral
aref.bn.pt / referral
ariagoesdown.blogspot.com / referral
asciirose.com / referral

astetest.org / referral
astro.umd.edu / referral
bananaslug.com / referral
bkphdwoes.blogspot.com / referral
bl127w.blu127.mail.live.com / referral
blingo.com / referral

blog.cytrap.eu / referral
blog.xbow.com / referral
blogs.princeton.edu / referral
bloodstone.ts.odu.edu / referral
brasilazul.com.br / referral
buildingtradesdir.com / referral
buzz.bazooka.se / referral

chac.org / referral

cic.jsu.ac.ir / referral

clusty.com / referral
cmpmedia.globalspec.com / referral
cnet.com / referral

col-ed.org / referral
community.livejournal.com / referral
computercollector.com / referral
computerschools.com / referral
computerworld.com / referral
crawler.com / referral

cs / referral

cs.binghamton.edu / referral
cs.calvin.edu / referral

cs.sunysb.edu / referral
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cs.uiuc.edu / referral
cs.usyd.edu.au / referral
csc.ac.ru / referral
csse.unimelb.edu.au / referral
datamuseum.dk / referral
datatron.blogspot.com / referral
dcdouglas.com / referral
dcs.vein.hu / referral
denali.berkeley.edu / referral
dev.ncwit.org / referral
devilfinder.com / referral
dist159.com / referral
dpxmildsl.verizon.net / referral
drewfullerfan.com / referral
dvdplaza.fi / referral
eamusic.dartmouth.edu / referral
eecs.harvard.edu / referral
ehatchersolutions.com / referral
ellenpages.com / referral
epic.org / referral
espm.berkeley.edu / referral
etc.cmu.edu / referral
excite.co.uk / referral
fast-rewind.com / referral
fatih.edu.tr / referral

fcps.edu / referral
feruleandfescue.blogspot.com / referral
ftp.math.ucla.edu / referral
fulbright.cz / referral
gale-online.net / referral
gamedev.net / referral
geocities.com / referral
geology.uiggm.nsc.ru / referral
goodsearch.com / referral
google.be / referral

google.co.in / referral
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google.co.kr / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

google.co.uk / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
google.com.my / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
guide.opendns.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
gwu.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
harding.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
hellointern.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
hnf.de / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
hp-gramatke.de / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
htservices.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
idg.pl / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.ba / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.cl / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.co.kr / referral 1 3.00 00:03:36 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.co.th / referral 1 6.00 00:16:04 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.com.bd / referral 1 2.00 00:00:24 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.com.bn / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.bo / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.eg / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.mx / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.my / referral 1 2.00 00:00:11 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.com.pr / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.sa / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.sv / referral 1 2.00 00:01:19 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.com.uy / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.fi / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.lt / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.mu / referral 1 2.00 00:00:50 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.ro / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.sk / referral 1 2.00 00:00:46 100.00% 0.00%
inventored.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
isis.faces.ula.ve / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
it.virginia.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
italiamodding.it / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
jamigertz.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
jefferson.village.virginia.edu / referral 1 2.00 00:00:05 100.00% 0.00%
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joecarnahan.livejournal.com / referral 1 2.00 00:01:45 0.00% 0.00%

joi.ito.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
justkeira.fan-sites.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
labvis.isr.uc.pt / referral 1 11.00 00:07:10 100.00% 0.00%
ladder100.cn / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
landru.i-link-2.net / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lava.cs.virginia.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
legal.thomsonwebplus.com / referral 1 2.00 00:01:15 100.00% 0.00%
lenaheadeysource.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lib.clemson.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lib.umd.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lifedork.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
linkedbook.pbwiki.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
linux-mag.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
linuxdidattica.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
localhost / referral 1 2.00 00:07:20 100.00% 0.00%
mailcenter2.comcast.net / referral 1 9.00 00:04:34 100.00% 0.00%
manhyung.kr / referral 1 2.00 00:00:09 0.00% 0.00%
maps.google.ru / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mason.gmu.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
math.ucla.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mbnet.fi / referral 1 6.00 00:02:26 100.00% 0.00%
mcl-lib.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mdO07.embarg.synacor.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
md11.embarg.synacor.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
melina-perez.org / referral 1 2.00 00:00:15 100.00% 0.00%
momsen-sisters.fan-sites.org / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
moodle.cs.virginia.edu / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
mrkhadem.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
mscd.edu / referral 1 6.00 00:06:16 100.00% 0.00%
msxml.excite.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
museum.kyushu-u.ac.jp / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
my.starware.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
myfamily.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
nathan-gamble.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
news-repository.com / referral 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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nma-fallout.com / referral
npguides.com / referral

nrcnext.nl / referral

nt.cra.org / referral

obgyn.ru / referral

ogogle.com / referral
old.consilium-medicum.com / referral
orkut.com / referral
paginas.fe.up.pt / referral
pc-museum.com / referral
phdmilestone.blogspot.com / referral
phprevent.org / referral
phys.virginia.edu / referral
planetsun.org / referral
pluhma.com / referral
premium.usnews.com / referral
prep4usmle.com / referral
prvcms.zdnet.de / referral
r-witherspoon.com / referral
resume.accapehart.com / referral
ricomputermuseum.org / referral
rtdoc.cs.uri.edu / referral
rwebs.net / referral
saiyajenn.livejournal.com / referral
satd.uma.es / referral
schoolmail.epals.com / referral
sciencecentral.com / referral
scirus.com / referral

scroogle.org / referral
scsl.schoolrooms.net / referral
search.myway.com / referral
search.mywebsearch.com / referral
search.winamp.com / referral
search.windstream.net / referral
search.yahoo.com / referral

sericyb.com.au / referral
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shemesh.larc.nasa.gov / referral
simplystreep.com / referral
sjc.algokorea.com / referral
slashdot.org / referral

slo-tech.com / referral

slytherin-face.livejournal.com / referral

state.va.us / referral
students.resa.net / referral
suche.t-online.de / referral
surveysguide.com / referral
tburg.k12.ny.us / referral
tbzmed.ac.ir / referral
teach-nology.com / referral
technologyrewind.com / referral
tisawyer.com / referral
tomandmaria.com / referral
translate.google.com / referral
tw.search.yahoo.com / referral
uhaweb.hartford.edu / referral
ulssis.cs.virginia.edu / referral
urch.com / referral
us.f329.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f396.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f657.mail.yahoo.com / referral
velocityreviews.com / referral
video.google.fr / referral
vimeo.com / referral

vintage.org / referral
vmec.vt.edu / referral
web.cecs.pdx.edu / referral
web.curryguide.com / referral
web.singnet.com.sg / referral
webmail.aol.com / referral
win.www.uic.tula.ru / referral
writing.com / referral

www-cs.ccny.cuny.edu / referral
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wwwl.universia.net / referral
www?2.physics.umd.edu / referral
www2.umassd.edu / referral
www8.ttvnol.com / referral
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yro.slashdot.org / referral
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www.cs.virginia.edu Mar 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

KeyWOI'dS Comparing to: Site
400 . 400
s /.—.—Q\‘—’ ./ \.\.\‘ —= /.\.\. . /Q\./ O, /

206” \. /o/ \././ \0\./ v 0

Search sent 7,303 total visits via 3,510 keywords

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
7,303 1.78 00:01:07 75.68% 74.44%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

39.91% 1.98 (-9.86%) 00:01:28 (-24.03%) 68.47% (10.53%) 69.99% (6.35%)
Keyword Visits Pages/\Visit Avg.;’iitge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
university of virginia 228 1.71 00:00:49 94.30% 74.12%
computer museum 157 2.27 00:01:58 94.90% 72.61%
time management 131 1.04 00:00:14 93.89% 97.71%
desk locator 115 1.30 00:01:18 0.87% 83.48%
effective time management 115 1.12 00:00:57 92.17% 91.30%
computer science 98 3.51 00:02:12 67.35% 40.82%
www.cs.virginia.edu 85 1.34 00:01:11 20.00% 78.82%
uva computer science 83 3.23 00:02:25 55.42% 34.94%
chinese package 78 1.05 00:00:01 0.00% 94.87%
research funding 74 1.78 00:02:07 91.89% 67.57%
uva cs 74 3.50 00:03:14 47.30% 37.84%
anita jones 67 1.24 00:00:20 67.16% 85.07%
randy pausch time management 66 1.05 00:00:07 80.30% 96.97%
machine finder 61 1.10 00:00:05 96.72% 91.80%
software download 56 1.20 00:00:21 1.79% 85.71%
cs 101 54 1.35 00:01:31 3.70% 87.04%
uva cs algorithm 49 1.06 00:00:26 0.00% 93.88%
cs.virginia.edu 48 1.62 00:02:37 25.00% 66.67%
university of virginia computer science 42 3.98 00:02:22 76.19% 33.33%
uva 39 1.85 00:00:40 87.18% 74.36%
slitex 38 1.05 00:00:03 92.11% 94.74%
kamin whitehouse 36 2.81 00:00:57 5.56% 58.33%
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computer science uva 30 3.57 00:03:00 40.00% 20.00%

enterprise wide system 30 1.13 00:00:58 90.00% 86.67%
adrienne+felt 27 1.85 00:00:57 3.70% 66.67%
computer posters 27 1.41 00:01:16 100.00% 66.67%
computer poster 26 1.42 00:00:29 88.46% 84.62%
machinefinder.com 24 1.12 00:00:12 87.50% 87.50%
time management randy pausch 24 1.08 00:00:29 83.33% 91.67%
bacon factor 23 1.35 00:00:15 100.00% 73.91%
enterprise wide systems 23 1.04 00:00:08 82.61% 95.65%
computer science minor 22 2.00 00:00:16 100.00% 59.09%
directions 22 1.55 00:02:00 0.00% 77.27%
gabriel robins 21 2.67 00:02:28 14.29% 52.38%
reservation 21 1.10 00:00:02 0.00% 90.48%
admission letter 20 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
pieter+hooimeijer 19 2.05 00:00:32 26.32% 31.58%
jb dugan 18 1.28 00:01:57 0.00% 83.33%
uva + cs 18 2.39 00:03:20 0.00% 44.44%
"a virtual storage system with " site:.edu 17 1.82 00:00:14 0.00% 52.94%
quotes 17 1.76 00:00:39 82.35% 70.59%
time management speech 17 1.29 00:01:13 82.35% 76.47%
university of virgina 17 1.47 00:01:10 94.12% 76.47%
virginia cs 17 3.35 00:03:06 64.71% 35.29%
ba in computer science 16 1.19 00:02:15 100.00% 87.50%
research funding agencies 16 2.06 00:03:22 68.75% 37.50%
www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins 16 1.88 00:00:39 0.00% 81.25%
cs uva 15 5.20 00:02:36 80.00% 20.00%
poster printer 15 2.00 00:00:17 40.00% 46.67%
the oracle of bacon 15 1.27 00:00:26 93.33% 73.33%
time management for teachers 15 1.13 00:02:42 86.67% 86.67%
university of virginia cs 15 5.00 00:05:37 60.00% 13.33%
ba computer science 14 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
burroughs computer 14 1.57 00:02:24 100.00% 64.29%
burroughs computers 14 1.64 00:01:34 92.86% 50.00%
cs uva edu 14 6.50 00:04:35 0.00% 21.43%
Ccs virginia 14 3.29 00:03:42 71.43% 35.71%
dan upton 14 1.64 00:00:21 7.14% 57.14%
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enterprise-wide system
funding for research
jiakang lu

ksh examples

oracle of bacon

computer science posters
cs

sponsors

acoustic coupler
computer museums
computer science pictures
cs photos

cs.slide

dr anita jones

funding research

gabe robins algorithm notes
kevin bacon factor
malathi uva

packard foundation

uva algorithms

uva ke dang

abhi shelat

cpp commands

douglas szajda

maps

python commands

tim koogle

uva cs mail log
www.machinefinder.com
ap credit

how big was the first computer
jane prey

jgraph tutorial

notes on time management
strategic plan

virginia computer science
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computer science university of virginia 9 5.44 00:04:43 77.78% 22.22%

€s661 uva 9 2.56 00:00:52 0.00% 44.44%
jessica moss uva 9 1.00 00:00:00 11.11% 100.00%
karsten+nohl 9 1.78 00:00:12 55.56% 55.56%
sponsors page 9 111 00:00:14 100.00% 88.89%
web contest 9 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
661 gabe robins 8 1.75 00:02:35 0.00% 50.00%
achieving excellence 8 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
computer history museum 8 1.12 00:00:07 100.00% 87.50%
computer science poster 8 1.88 00:01:52 87.50% 50.00%
cs.virginia 8 2.25 00:01:20 75.00% 50.00%
cs651 cyber physical system 8 1.50 00:00:32 0.00% 87.50%
dissertation 8 2.00 00:02:41 0.00% 62.50%
enterprise wide computing 8 1.38 00:00:20 87.50% 62.50%
good quotes 8 2.12 00:00:41 50.00% 75.00%
jiajun zhu 8 3.62 00:01:27 0.00% 25.00%
kathy ryall 8 1.50 00:00:20 100.00% 62.50%
subhadeep site:cs.virginia.edu 8 1.12 00:00:03 0.00% 87.50%
tammy ramsey 8 2.12 00:00:14 25.00% 75.00%
university admission letter 8 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
uva computer 8 1.75 00:00:35 87.50% 62.50%
counter strike photos 7 1.14 00:00:04 100.00% 85.71%
famous quotes 7 1.14 00:00:02 71.43% 85.71%
jgraph 7 1.00 00:00:00 85.71% 100.00%
lava servers 7 3.57 00:00:59 0.00% 28.57%
ole programming 7 1.14 00:00:04 85.71% 85.71%
pictures of early computers 7 1.29 00:00:34 100.00% 71.43%
richard stallman uva 7 1.14 00:00:15 85.71% 85.71%
seven degrees of kevin bacon 7 1.29 00:00:47 100.00% 85.71%
six degrees of kevin bacon 7 1.14 00:00:08 100.00% 85.71%
speeches on time management 7 1.29 00:02:19 100.00% 71.43%
transfer credit 7 1.71 00:04:32 71.43% 42.86%
1960's computer 6 1.83 00:00:30 100.00% 66.67%
admissions letter 6 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
clas uva 6 1.50 00:01:36 33.33% 50.00%
compare and contrast java and javascript 6 2.33 00:04:37 100.00% 50.00%
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computer science brochure 6 1.17 00:00:02 83.33% 83.33%

computer science virginia 6 3.50 00:03:20 100.00% 83.33%
david luebke 6 1.83 00:03:30 66.67% 66.67%
dr. anita jones 6 1.33 00:00:06 83.33% 83.33%
early computers pictures 6 117 00:00:08 100.00% 83.33%
enterprise-wide systems 6 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
hss electives 6 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
jingyuan 6 1.33 00:00:03 0.00% 66.67%
job opportunites 6 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
john thornley 6 1.33 00:00:43 83.33% 66.67%
karsten+nohl+ 6 1.50 00:00:13 0.00% 83.33%
karsten+nohl+virginia+computer+science 6 1.00 00:00:00 33.33% 100.00%
norman ramsey 6 1.33 00:01:54 100.00% 83.33%
obscure actors 6 1.67 00:00:48 100.00% 50.00%
packard fellows 6 2.33 00:00:21 66.67% 50.00%
packard fellowship 6 2.17 00:00:17 83.33% 50.00%
printer bw laser 6 2.00 00:00:58 0.00% 50.00%
research sponsor 6 1.00 00:00:00 83.33% 100.00%
sample admission letter 6 1.17 00:00:29 66.67% 83.33%
tarek 6 5.17 00:01:36 83.33% 83.33%
time management notes 6 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
university of virginia computer 6 2.67 00:05:42 66.67% 33.33%
uva admission letters 6 1.00 00:00:00 83.33% 100.00%
"time management" 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
admission letter university 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
burroughs b205 5 1.40 00:00:31 80.00% 80.00%
bursik 5 1.20 00:01:28 0.00% 80.00%
computer science department 5 4.00 00:06:11 80.00% 40.00%
computermuseum 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
computers in the 1960's 5 1.20 00:00:09 100.00% 80.00%
cs +uva 5 2.40 00:01:36 20.00% 20.00%
effective time managment 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
evans 5 2.00 00:01:09 20.00% 60.00%
franklin time management 5 1.20 00:00:22 80.00% 80.00%
graduate operating systems research 5 1.80 00:05:43 0.00% 40.00%

projects
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